
VSPK INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SONIPAT
Monthly Planner - November

Classes: I& II (Session 2024-25)

S.No. Date Day Class Particulars

House on Duty: 
Sr. No. House Date

                                            Principal

1 30.10.24-
02.11.24

Wednesday-
Saturday I- II Diwali Break

2 08.11.24 Friday I- II C.M 4 (EVS)

3 09.11.24 Saturday I- II Second Saturday (Holiday)

4 11.11.24 Monday I- II Poem Recitation

5 12.11.24 Tuesday I- II Gurudwara Visit

6 15.11.24 Friday I- II Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)

7 16.11.24 Saturday I- II Activity:- Nagar Kirtan Activity by Class -Theme- Guru Nanak
Jayanti

8 20.11.24 Wednesday I- II Sh. P.C. Memorial Day

9 22.11.24 Friday I- II C.M 4 (Computer)

10 23.11.24 Saturday I- II Fourth Saturday (Holiday)

11 29.11.24 Friday I- II C.M 4 (English)

12 30.11.24 Saturday I- II Activity:- Paper craft: Indian Flag Making Competition

1 Knowledge 04.11.2024 - 08.11.2024

2 Perseverance 11.11.2024 - 16.11.2024

3 Vigilance 18.11.2024 - 23.11.2024

4 Sincerity 25.11.2024 - 30.11.2024

Ms. Saloni                                               Ms. Deepika Sharma
Academic   Representative      


